

## Showroom Quotation

Customer Details

Mr Mason  
31 Alder Close  
TAUNTON  
TA1 3QP

Delivery Address

Mr Mason  
31 Alder Close  
TAUNTON  
TA1 3QP

### Store Details

Order No.	Date	Customer No.	Valid From	Valid To
2	12.12.2012		12.12.2012	26.01.2013

Line	EAN/Barcode	Description	Note	Qty	Unit Price (inc VAT)	Total Price (exc VAT)	VAT	Total (inc VAT)
0001	03457276	OAK EFFECT L SHAPED STD WALL CAB 6	F01	1	107.00	89.17	17.83	107.00
0002	03679548	OAK EFFECT BASE CABINET 900MM	F01	1	97.00	80.83	16.17	97.00
0003	03457122	OAK EFFECT BASE CARCASS 1000MM	F01	2	102.00	170.00	34.00	204.00
0004	03457108	OAK EFFECT BASE CARCASS 600MM	F01	1	90.00	75.00	15.00	90.00
0005	03457245	OAK EFFECT STANDARD WALL CARCASS 6	F01	5	87.00	362.50	72.50	435.00
0006	03457207	OAK EFFECT OVEN HSING BASE CARCASS	F01	1	82.00	68.33	13.67	82.00
0007	03457085	OAK EFFECT BASE CARCASS 400MM	F01	2	82.00	136.67	27.33	164.00
0008	03457078	OAK EFFECT BASE CARCASS 300MM	F01	1	77.00	64.17	12.83	77.00
0009	03097793	PACK A SOLID OAK DOOR 300MM	F01	1	37.00	30.83	6.17	37.00
0010	03097663	PACK N SOLID OAK DOOR 400MM	F01	2	45.00	75.00	15.00	90.00
0011	03694541	PACK N+ SOLID OAK 450MM DOOR PACK	F01	3	42.00	105.00	21.00	126.00
0012	03097625	PACK Q SOLID OAK DR/DRW 500MM	F01	2	50.00	83.33	16.67	100.00
0013	03097632	PACK R SOLID OAK DOOR 600MM	F01	8	52.00	346.67	69.33	416.00
0014	03097731	PACK H SOLID OAK BUOH FILLER 600MM	F01	1	27.00	22.50	4.50	27.00
0015	5397007016406	PACK ASC 2X SOFT CLOSE HINGES	F01	14	7.00	81.67	16.33	98.00
0016	03105030	BASE CORNER POST SOLID OAK STYLE D	F01	2	20.00	33.33	6.67	40.00
0017	03514405	SOLID OAK STYLE PLINTH	F01	3	25.00	62.50	12.50	75.00
<b>Total</b>						<b>c/f</b>	<b>c/f</b>	<b>c/f</b>

## Showroom Quotation

### Customer Details

Mr Mason  
 21 Alder Close  
 TAUNTON  
 TA1 2QP

### Delivery Address

Mr Mason  
 21 Alder Close  
 TAUNTON  
 TA1 2QP

### Store Details

[Redacted Store Details]

Order No.	Date	Customer No.	Valid From	Valid To
[Redacted]	12.12.2012	[Redacted]	12.12.2012	26.01.2013

Line	EAN/Barcode	Description	Note	Qty	Unit Price (inc VAT)	Total Price (exc VAT)	VAT	Total (inc VAT)
0018	03338667	CLEVEDON PELMET	F01	5	57.00	237.50	47.50	285.00
0019	03680360	CLAD ON BASE PANEL SOLID OAK	F01	2	76.00	126.67	25.33	152.00
0020	5397007016444	PACK C 2X 165 DEG HNGS AND SFT CLS	F01	2	10.00	16.67	3.33	20.00
0021	03167755	CNR POST FOR 625 WALL SOLID OAK ST	F01	1	16.00	13.33	2.67	16.00
0022	03825761	PACK DD SOLID OAK CORNER DR 250MM	F01	1	70.00	58.33	11.67	70.00
0023	03167755	CNR POST FOR 625 WALL SOLID OAK ST	F01	1	70.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0024	03694787	PACK DD SOLID OAK WALL 625 CORNER	F01	1	70.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0025	03458709	LAY-ON DRAWER BOX LOD3 500MM	F01	2	67.00	111.67	22.33	134.00
0026	04002413	C&L REPLACEMENT CABINET LEGS (BLAC	D10	2	8.00	13.33	2.67	16.00
<b>Total</b>						<b>£2465.00</b>	<b>£493.00</b>	<b>£2958.00</b>